
 

REGISTRO DE EMPRESAS CON INCUMPLIMIENTOS AÑO 2014 

 

INSTITUCION 

CONTRATANTE 

NOMBRE  

PERSONAL 

NATURAL/JURIDICA 

MODADLIDAD 

DE COMPRA 

CONTRATO 

U ORDEN DE 

COMPRA 

MONTO 

CONTRATADO 

MULTA 

INTERPUESTA 

FECHA DE 

IMPOSICION 

DE MULTA  

OBSERVACIONES 

 

 

 

 

 

HOSPITAL 

NACIONAL 

GENERAL DE 

NEUMOLOGIA Y 

MEDICINA 

FAMILIAR “DR. 

JOSE ANTONIO 

SALDAÑA” 

 
FALMAR, S.A. DE C.V. 

 
 
LIBRE GESTION 

 
ORDEN DE 
COMPRA No. 
097-2014 

 
$  293.80 

 
$ 67.43 

 
19-12-2014 

 
NO IMPOSICION DE 
MULTA 

 
SURIANO SIU, S.A DE 
C.V. 

 
LIBRE SGESTIÓN 

 
ORDEN DE 
COMPRA No.  
245-2014 

 
$ 299.50 

 
$  24.24 

 
19-12-2014 

  
MULTA PENDIENTE 
DE CANCELAR 

 
INSELCA, S.A DE C.V. 

 
LIBRE GESTION  

 
ORDEN DE 
COMPRA No. 
290-2014 

 
 

$ 79.00 

 
$ 24.24 

 
19-12-2014 

 
MULTA PENDIENTE 
DE CANCELAR 

 
DROGUERIA UNIVERSAL, 
S.A. DE C.V. 

 
CONTRATACION 
DIRECTA 

 
ONTRATO No. 
57/2014 

 
$ 3,323.00 

 
 $ 242.40 

 
19-12-2014 

 
MULTA CANCELADA 

 
SURIANO SIU, S.A. DE 
C.V. 

 
LIBRE GESTION 

 
ORDEN DE 
COMPRA  No. 
239-2014 

 
$ 220.25 

 
$ 24.24 

 
19-12-2014 

 
MULTA PENDIENTE 
DE CANCELAR 

 


